
                          

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Hungry? 

Two Courses £24.50 *    Dinner Menu  Three Courses £31.50 * 

 

Sides… 

Onion Rings V                                            

Mixed Salad VE GF                      

Chips, Fries, Sweet Potato Fries VE GF   

Garlic Bread V                     

Green Vegetable Medley VE GF 

Ciabatta Bread Roll V 

£3.95 

£4.50 

£4.25 

£3.75 

£3.75 

£2.00 

Starters… 

Soup of the Day V (GF available)                                       

croutons, crusty bread 

 

Salt & Pepper Squid                               

lemon mayo, dressed leaves 

 

Chicken Liver & Brandy Pate (GF available)                              

red onion marmalade, dressed leaves, 

melba toast 

 

Smoked Salmon (GF available)                            

beetroot salad, horseradish crème fraiche  

brown bread & butter 

 

Halloumi Fries V                                                            

chilli jam, dressed leaves 

£6.95 

 

£8.50 

 

£8.50 

 

 

£8.75 
 

 

 

£7.95 

Classic Mains… 

 

Battered Cod & Chips    £16.75 
 

petit pois or mushy peas, tartare sauce 
 
Pan Fried Chicken Breast with Mushroom £16.95 
& Dolcelatte Risotto  

   

rocket & parmesan salad 

 

- without chicken V    £13.95 

 
Pan Fried Fillet of Salmon (GF available) £16.95 

 

new potatoes, green vegetables 
hollandaise sauce 

 
Smoked Haddock, Mozzarella &   £16.50 
Spring Onion Fishcakes 

 

minted new potatoes, mixed salad 

 
Singapore Stir Fry Noodles V   £13.95 
 

- with chicken breast or salmon fillet  £16.95 

- with duck breast    £17.95 

 
Pan Fried Duck Breast    £17.95  

 

potato gratin, mixed mediterranean 
vegetables, red wine sauce 

 
Caesar Salad     £12.95 
 

anchovies, croutons, parmesan 
 

- with chicken breast or salmon fillet  £15.95 

From the Grill… 

 

10oz Rib-Eye Steak *(£5 Supplement) 

(GF available) 

mushroom, tomato, onion rings, chips 

+ peppercorn sauce 

 

Steak Burger (GF available) 

Breaded Chicken Burger 

Vegan Burger VE 

chips/fries/sweet potato fries, 

garnished bun 

+ bacon 

+ monterey jack cheese 

+ binham blue cheese 

 

Gammon Steak (GF available) 

free range egg, onion rings,  

chunky chips, petit pois   

£26.00 

 

 

 

 

£3.00 

 

£16.25 

£15.75 

£14.95 

 

 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

 

£16.75 

 

 



 

Hungry? 

Two Courses £24.50 *  Dinner Menu  Three Courses £31.50 * 

 

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan 

GF = Gluten Free  

If you have any dietary requirements, please let us know. 

Full allergen details are available upon request. 

Desserts… 

Pear & Ginger Crumble Cake (VE Available) 

vanilla ice-cream 

 

Raspberry & Pistachio Semi Freddo GF V                                 

raspberry coulis 

 

Lemon Cheesecake V                                            

pouring cream  

 

Chocolate & Salted Caramel Torte V 

salted caramel ice-cream 

 

Selection of Norfolk Cheese V 

chutney, celery, grapes, 

water biscuits 

 

Selection of Ice Cream / Sorbet  

(3 scoops) V (GF available) 

please ask for flavours 
 

£8.25 

 

 

£8.25 

 

£8.25 

 

£8.25 

 

£8.25 

 

£8.25 

Sandwiches… 

(Available on white, wholemeal or gluten free. Served 

with dressed leaves and salted crisps) 

 

Prawn Marie Rose GF 

Cheese & Branston Pickle V 

Ham & English Mustard 

Tuna Mayo GF 

 

£8.25 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

Toasties… 

(Available on white, wholemeal or gluten free. 

Served with fries/sweet potato fries and mixed 

salad) 

 

Cheese & Red Onion V GF 

Cheese & Ham GF 

Tuna Melt GF 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

Hot Drinks & Digestifs… 

 
Pot of Tea  
(English, Decaf, Earl Grey, Herbal Tea) 
 

Cafetière of Coffee  
(Regular of Decaf) 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Double Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

 

Martell 25ml 40%  

Baileys 50ml 17% 

Ruby Port 50ml 14% 

Grand Marnier 50ml 40% 

Disaronno 50ml 28% 

£3.00 
 
£3.25 

 

 

£3.00 

 

£3.00 

 

£3.00 

 

£3.25 

 

£5.25 

 

£7.50 

 

£4.75 

 

£9.00 

 

£9.00 

Our menu is served daily, between the hours of 6:30pm 

and 9:00pm 

 

Room Service Tray Charge - £3.50 

 

 


