Hungry?

Two Courses £24.50 *

Dinner Menu

Three Courses £31.50 *

Starters	
Soup of the Day V (GF available)	£6.95
croutons, crusty bread	
Salt & Pepper Squid	£8.50
lemon mayo, dressed leaves	
Chicken Liver & Brandy Pate (GF available)	£8.50
red onion marmalade, dressed leaves,	
melba toast	
Smoked Salmon (GF available)	£8.75
beetroot salad, horseradish crème fraiche	
brown bread & butter	
Halloumi Fries ∨	£7.95
chilli jam, dressed leaves	

From the Grill	
10oz Rib-Eye Steak *(£5 Supplement)	£26.00
(GF available)	
mushroom, tomato, onion rings, chips	
+ peppercorn sauce	£3.00
Steak Burger (GF available)	£16.25
Breaded Chicken Burger	£15.75
Vegan Burger VE	£14.95
chips/fries/sweet potato fries,	
garnished bun	
+ bacon	£1.00
+ monterey jack cheese	£1.00
+ binham blue cheese	£1.00
Gammon Steak (GF available)	£16.75
free range egg, onion rings,	
chunky chips, petit pois	

Classic Mains	
Battered Cod & Chips	£16.75
petit pois or mushy peas, tartare sauce	
Pan Fried Chicken Breast with Mushroom & Dolcelatte Risotto	£16.95
rocket & parmesan salad	
- without chicken ∨	£13.95
Pan Fried Fillet of Salmon (GF available)	£16.95
new potatoes, green vegetables hollandaise sauce	
Smoked Haddock, Mozzarella & Spring Onion Fishcakes	£16.50
minted new potatoes, mixed salad	
Singapore Stir Fry Noodles ∨	£13.95
- with chicken breast or salmon fillet - with duck breast	£16.95 £17.95
Pan Fried Duck Breast	£17.95
potato gratin, mixed mediterranean vegetables, red wine sauce	
Caesar Salad	£12.95
anchovies, croutons, parmesan	
- with chicken breast or salmon fillet	£15.95

Sides	
Onion Rings V	£3.95
Mixed Salad VE GF	£4.50
Chips, Fries, Sweet Potato Fries VE GF	£4.25
Garlic Bread V	£3.75
Green Vegetable Medley VE GF	£3.75
Ciabatta Bread Roll V	£2.00

Hungry?

Two Courses £24.50 *

Dinner Menu

Three Courses £31.50 *

Sandwiches	
(Available on white, wholemeal or gluten free. Served	
with dressed leaves and salted crisps)	
Prawn Marie Rose GF	£8.25
Cheese & Branston Pickle v	£7.50
Ham & English Mustard	£7.50
Tuna Mayo GF	£7.50

Toasties	
(Available on white, wholemeal or gluten free.	
Served with fries/sweet potato fries and mixed	
salad)	
Cheese & Red Onion v GF	£9.95
Cheese & Ham GF	£9.95
Tuna Melt GF	£9.95

Desserts	
Pear & Ginger Crumble Cake (VE Available) vanilla ice-cream	£8.25
Raspberry & Pistachio Semi Freddo GF V raspberry coulis	£8.25
Lemon Cheesecake ∨ pouring cream	£8.25
Chocolate & Salted Caramel Torte v salted caramel ice-cream	£8.25
Selection of Norfolk Cheese V chutney, celery, grapes, water biscuits	£8.25
Selection of Ice Cream / Sorbet (3 scoops) v (GF available) please ask for flavours	£8.25

Hot Drinks & Digestifs	
Pot of Tea (English, Decaf, Earl Grey, Herbal Tea)	£3.00
Cafetière of Coffee (Regular of Decaf)	£3.25
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Martell 25ml 40%	£5.25
Baileys 50ml 17%	£7.50
Ruby Port 50ml 14%	£4.75
Grand Marnier 50ml 40%	£9.00
Disaronno 50ml 28%	£9.00

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan

GF = Gluten Free

Our menu is served daily, between the hours of **6:30pm**and **9:00pm**

Room Service Tray Charge - £3.50

If you have any dietary requirements, please let us know.

Full allergen details are available upon request.